#3132
904
PRIMARY WARNING
The intentional offset
arrangement of upper-level
primary warning assemblies
results in superior warning to
the critical 45º and 90º traffic

TriOptic Heads - 1.05A - - - -
Solaris Head - .70A - - - -
HOW TO ORDER STANDARD MODELS
Choose one of the popular models listed above or use
Federal Signal’s Specify All Options (SAO) form numbers:
581002-VHS 36" VISTA Halogen or Strobe SAO Forms
581004-VHS 44" VISTA Halogen or Strobe SAO Forms
581006-VHS 53" VISTA Halogen or Strobe SAO Forms
5810024-VHS 44" VISTA Combination Halogen or
Strobe SAO Forms
5810026-VHS 53" VISTA Combination Halogen or
Strobe SAO Forms
The above forms are located on our website
at www.fedsig.com. For additional information on the VISTA
SL LED Lightbar, contact your local distributor or call us at